53
SWITCH PROBES | POSITION SENSOR SYSTEM
feinmetall.com/productfinder
All measurements are in mm.
Series drawing
PS175
4 A | 75 mil | Threaded
Materials and plating

Nominal travel [mm] 4.3
Maximum travel [mm] 6.4
Order code Product name Tip Style Tip Ø
[mm]
Material/
Plating
Force
[cN]
Thread
[M]
Version FM Choice
1026924 PS17506B120G100 06 1.20 B / G 100 M1 - -
1024150 PS17511B064G100 11 0.64 B / G 100 M1 - -
1034926 PS17512B100G100 12 1.00 B / G 100 M1 - -
1026925 PS17517B120G100 17 1.20 B / G 100 M1 - -
The Position Sensor System consists of a special spring
contact probe PS175..., a receptacle H175PSRD and a sensor
element PS075.... These three elements are mounted into a
fixture plate. The Position Sensor is screwed at the